
December Day Jackie's Room Paula's Room 27 Notes
Monday, December 1, 2014 5 Grade 5 Data protocol Grade 6 Writing Planning

Tuesday, December 2, 2014 1
WFSG Room 40 - Keep Calm and Check your Email

Destination

Wednesday, December 3, 2014 2
Grade 2 Develop Level 4

Math Assessment Kindergarten Data protocol
Thursday, December 4, 2014 3  Grade 1 Data Protocol

Friday, December 5, 2014 4 Grade 4  Data protocol Grade 3 Writing Planning
Monday, December 8, 2014 5 Grade 6  Data protocol Grade 5 Writing Planning Both teams meet in Paula's Room

Tuesday, December 9, 2014 1
Technology  (in the Library)

Grade Level Teams: 1, 2, 4, & 6 to Present
More info. to come explaining

expectations

Wednesday, December 10, 2014 2 Kinder Writing Planning Grade 2 Writing Planning Both teams meet in Paula's Room
Thursday, December 11, 2014 3 Grade 1 Writing Planning

Friday, December 12, 2014 4 Grade 3  Data protocol Grade 4 Writing Planning

Monday, December 15, 2014 5
Grade 5 and 6 - SS Conversation

with Dr. Soeder

Tuesday, December 16, 2014 1
Technology  (in the Library)

Grade Level Teams: Kinder, 3, 5, & Special Areas to Present
More info. to come explaing

expectations
Wednesday, December 17, 2014 2 Grade 2   Data protocol Kindergarten
Thursday, December 18, 2014 3 Grade 1

Also a Schoolwide Behavior Planning Mtg. in Art rm.
all are welcome

Friday, December 19, 2014 4 Grade 3
Monday, December 22, 2014 5 Grade 6 Grade 5
Tuesday, December 23, 2014 1 WFSG

Wednesday, December 24, 2014 2 No School
Thursday, December 25, 2014 3 No School


